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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Uncle

The Family

Not So Slim Shady!!
Broncos

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Trailer Park Trash

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Uncle

Mean Machine

Not So Slim Shady!!
Broncos

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Trailer Park Trash

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Uncle

The Family

Not So Slim Shady!!
Regulators

Biff-The $6,000 Man
Trailer Park Trash

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Uncle

The Family

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators

Touched By An Uncle
Trailer Park Trash

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Uncle

The Family

Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Not So Slim Shady!!
Trailer Park Trash

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Family

Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Broncos

Regulators

Trailer Park Trash

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Uncle

Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators

Touched By An Uncle
Trailer Park Trash
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100

89
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'S
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VS
'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
VS
'S
VS
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VS
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VS
'S
VS
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'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators

Touched By An Uncle
Biff-The $6,000 Man
Team IR

The Family

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Touched By An Uncle
Regulators

Team IR

Biff-The $6,000 Man

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Mean Machine

Broncos

Touched By An Uncle
Team IR

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Not So Slim Shady!!

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Broncos

Biff-The $6,000 Man
Team IR

Mean Machine

Team IR

Touched By An Uncle
Regulators

Biff-The $6,000 Man

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Broncos

Biff-The $6,000 Man

Not So Slim Shady!!
Touched By An Uncle
Team IR

Hot Chubb Time Machine
The Uncle

Broncos

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Not So Slim Shady!!
Team IR

Biff-The $6,000 Man

The Family
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90
85
78
126
75
88

107
102
106
88
95
96
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105
97
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108
96
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65
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34
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49
65
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Uncle

The Family

Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Broncos

Trailer Park Trash

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Uncle

The Family

Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Not So Slim Shady!!
Trailer Park Trash

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Uncle

The Family

Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Broncos

Trailer Park Trash

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Uncle

The Family

Mean Machine

Not So Slim Shady!!
Touched By An Uncle
Trailer Park Trash

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Uncle

Mean Machine

Not So Slim Shady!!
Broncos

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Trailer Park Trash

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Uncle

The Family

Not So Slim Shady!!
Broncos

Biff-The $6,000 Man
Trailer Park Trash

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Uncle

The Family

Not So Slim Shady!!
Regulators

Biff-The $6,000 Man
Trailer Park Trash

66 Vs Touched By An Uncle
91 Vs Not So Slim Shady!!
111 Vs Team IR
96 VS Hot Chubb Time Machine
120 VS Biff-The $6,000 Man
70 Vs Regulators
47 VS Hot Chubb Time Machine
111 VS Team IR
71 VS Broncos
106 Vs Regulators
66 VS Biff-The $6,000 Man
88 Vs Touched By An Uncle
64 VS Biff-The $6,000 Man
84 Vs Regulators
115 VS Touched By An Uncle
101 VS Team IR
62 VS Hot Chubb Time Machine
95 Vs Not So Slim Shady!!
65 VS Regulators
108 VS Broncos
84 VS Biff-The $6,000 Man
112 VS Team IR
154 VS Hot Chubb Time Machine
91 VS Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
92 VS The Family
82 VS Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
81 VS Touched By An Uncle
76 Vs Regulators
89 VS Team IR
114 S Biff-The $6,000 Man
86 VS Mean Machine
117 VS Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
84 VS Regulators
93 Vs Touched By An Uncle
52 VS Hot Chubb Time Machine
123 VS Team IR
91 VS Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
74 VS Mean Machine
57 VS Broncos
88 Vs Touched By An Uncle
98 VS Team IR
83 VS Hot Chubb Time Machine

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

94
101
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101
54
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Regulators

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Mean Machine

Trailer Park Trash

Biff-The $6,000 Man

Not So Slim Shady!!

Touched By An Uncle

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

The Family

Biff-The $6,000 Man

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Regulators

The Uncle

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Biff-The $6,000 Man
Broncos

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Not So Slim Shady!!
Regulators

Team IR

The Family

The Uncle

Touched By An Uncle
Trailer Park Trash

66
64
111
80
103
88
97

98
59
124
36
93
68

70
47
78
112

98
128
82
70
94
69

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
The Family

* League Average
* League Average
Broncos

Team IR

The Uncle

Trailer Park Trash
Mean Machine
Broncos

Not So Slim Shady!!
Team IR

Touched By An Uncle

Mean Machine

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100
95
89
89

103
89
73

96
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111
80
89

31
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